Swansea City Centre Promotional & Events Lettings Service
Fees & Charges 2020-2021 (from 1 April 2020)

Prices are correct at time of print. City Centre Management retains the right to change the pricing structure
The determination of 'local' is headquarters based within the city and county of Swansea local authority area

Commercial

Non commercial

Local charities/

National Local organisations organisations e.g. community groups/
commercial | commercial |booking on behalf of|national charities/ public| CCS/ Swansea BID
STRUCTURAL | organisation | organisation public sector information service Company
1 booking (per
site per day) £294.00 £198.50 £101.90 £79.80 £48.30
Product and brand
related research/ | Charities/CCS/Swansea Armed services -
National Local public information |[BID Company (admin fee|Structural & Canvassing
commercial | commercial | service/ community per application per (Admin fee per

CANVASSING | organisation [ organisation groups month) application per month)
1 booking (per
site per day) £198.50 £138.60 £43.10 £16.00 £16.00

For events involving market stalls + £105 per day flat fee for all (no discounts apply)

Discounts: -50% for City Centre businesses/ New City Centre businesses receive 1 free letting/ -10% multi-booking

Exempt from payment:
1) Self employed market researchers undertaking
non-product/ brand related research

2) Public Speakers

Canvassing:

3) Petitioners
4) Periodicals

Structural & Canvassing:

1) Blood Transfusion Service

Mae’r ddogfen hefyd ar gael yn Gymraeg
This document is also available in Welsh




